
TED University – Spring 2014-15 Final Exam Schedule 

 
Date Time Course Classroom 

Wednesday, May 27 

09:00 

ECE282 A129 

BA220 A226 

EE304 A326 

IE312 A316 

MATH101 K084, K085 

GPC206 K184 

12:30 

IR214 A226 

CE232 A329 

CMPE322 A331 

MATH102 A416, K084, K184 

MATH112 K085, K183 

16:00 

CE200 A211L 

CMPE222 A326 

ECON222 A216 

EE204 A329 

EGE242 A129 

IE232 B341 

MATH111 K084, K085  

MATH103 A423, A437 

18:00 BA539 B241 

Thursday, May 28 
09:00 HIST102 

A226, A229, A326, A329, A416, A422, 

A423, A435, A437, B241, B341, K084, 

K085, K183, K184 

18:00 IE548 B341 

Friday, May 29 

09:00 

EE222 A435, A437 

ENG101 

Sections: 01, 02, 03, 04 05 

K084, K085, K183, K184 

10:30 

ENG102 

Sections: 01, 02, 03, 04, 

05, 07 

K084, K085, K183, K184 

ENG102 

Section 13 

B448, B450 

12:30 

ENG102 

Sections: 06, 08, 09, 10, 

11, 12 

K084, K085, K183, K184 

IR292 A226 

BA202 A229 

ARCH372 A416 

CMPE382 A422 

IE222 A423 

GPC212 B341 

16:00 
EE312 A331 

CE214 A329 

18:00 EDU511 B241 

Saturday, May 30 12:30 ART110 K084, K085, K183, K184 

 

  



 

Monday, Jun 1 

09:00 LAW250 B241 

16:00 COM300 B173 

18:00 
EDU513 B241 

CE519 B341 

Tuesday, Jun 2 

09:00 

ECE204 A116 

EE352 A122 

EGE254 A129 

GPC208 A226, A229 

IR266 A131 

MATH204 A422, A435 

PHYS105 K183, K184 

PHYS106 K085 

12:30 

ECON102 K084, K085, K183 

ECON110 B241 

IE332 A331 

16:00 

EDU102 K084, K085 

MATH232 A423, A437 

MATH230 K183 

Wednesday, Jun 3 

09:00 SOC103 K084, K085 

12:30 
GPC202 K184 

PSY104 K084, K085, K183 

18:00 BA504 B241 

Thursday, Jun 4 

09:00 

CMPE101 B241, K084, K085, K183, K184 

CMPE232 A331 

EE202 A329 

EE332 A326 

12:30 

BA204 K183 

CE212 A422 

EDU202 K085 

IE212 A326, A329 

16:00 

CMPE361 A423 

ECON212 A229 

IE316 B341 

18:00 EDU532 B241 

June 5 – 9, 2015 NO EXAM 

Wednesday, Jun 10 

09:00 LIT100 K085, K183, K184 

12:30 MATH233 A229 

16:00 BIO101 K084, K085, K183, K184 

18:00 GPC511 B241 

Thursday, Jun 11 
09:00 HUM102 K084, K085 

12:30 PHIL104 K084, K085, K183 

Friday, Jun 12 

09:00 

CMPE112 K084, K085, K183, K184 

EE252 A326 

GPC204 A229, B241 

12:30 

EDU101 A226, A229 

EGE282 A122 

PHYS104 K084, K085, K183 

16:00 
EE342 A116 

ENG204 K184 

18:00 BA573 B241 

Saturday, Jun 13 13:00 TUR102 
A416, A423, A437, B173, B241, B341, 

K084, K085, K183, K184 


